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Raymond Alexander Denyer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth June 1971
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GOLDTIDE LIMITED

BLUE 206 LIMITED

BONAR YARNS LIMITED
MARGATE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BONAR YARNS (2023) LIMITED

A. G. SCOTT TEXTILES LIMITED
LOW & BONAR PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

BONAR YARNS LIMITED

A. G. SCOTT TEXTILES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Raymond Alexander Denyer

Number
SC042653
SC662347
SC008924
03303863

Number

SC763467
SC095348
SC059614

SC008924

SC095348

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

In Administration

Company is dissolved
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909941893

909941893

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/11/2022 Director
27/05/2020 Director
22/12/2008 Director
31/12/2004 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/03/2023 Director
19/06/2017 Director
15/10/2008 11/09/2012 Director

02/08/2004 13/03/2018 Company
Secretary
31/07/2004 19/06/2017 Company
Secretary



